



First Appeal No.858 of 1994

Office Notes, Office Court or Judge's Order
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's order

None for appellant.

CORAM: S.B.MHASE J.
8th September, 2006

P.C.

. The paper book is not as per chapter IX of the Appellate Side Rules. Unless the paper book is prepared in accordance with the rules, the same should not be placed on board as ready matter.

(S.B.MHASE J.)