



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 858 OF 1994

Kishor Manohar Namjoshi.Appellant

V/S

Phaltan Nagar Parishad, Phaltan.Respondent

Mr S P Moray i/by Mr Vishwanath Talkute, Advocate For
Appellant.

None for Respondent

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 20th June, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 04/07/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)