



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 858 OF 1994

Kishor Manohar Namjoshi.Appellant

V/S

Phaltan Nagar Parishad, Phaltan.Respondent

None For Appellant

None for Respondent

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 19th September, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 26/09/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)